1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial Expansion and Extension Solutions
CP-132EL/EL-I
2-port RS-422/485 PCI Express boards with optional 2 KV isolation
PCI Express x1 compliant››
921.6 Kbps maximum baudrate for super fast data transmission››
128-byte FIFO and on-chip H/W, S/W flow control››
Low profile form factor fits small-sized PCs››

(50 cm cable)
DB9 male
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
CP-132EL or CP-132EL-I board•
Low profile bracket•
Document and Software CD•
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
CP-132EL CP-132EL-I
PIN RS-422/RS-485-4w RS-485-2w
1 TxD-(A) ---
2 TxD+(B) ---
3 RxD+(B) Data+(B)
4 RxD-(A) Data-(A)
5 GND GND
6 --- ---
7 --- ---
8 --- ---
Power Requirements
Power Consumption:
CP-132EL: 548 mA @ 3.3 V
CP-132EL-I: 636 mA @ 3.3 V
Available Models
CP-132EL-DB9M: 2-port RS-422/485 low profile PCI Express x1 serial board (includes DB9 male cable)
CP-132EL-I-DB9M: 2-port RS-422/485 low profile PCI Express x1 serial board with optical isolation
(includes DB9 male cable)
Connection Options (can be purchased separately)
Warranty
Warranty Period: 5 years